City of Albion

City of Allegan

City of Alma

awee.

Calﬁrdi.&!‘nr
3t
Allegan

errie
Qakland

567,952
85,7
398,373
96,928
340,435
02;1
155,175

125,546

348,276

$13,497.83
18,
$30,211.91

11,453,
$3,852.94
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$8.927.95

419,719 $16,821.48

441 827 $26,405.43

912,901 $31,827.15

' 6aklér:1;:|'-

Genesee

Newaygo' '

City of Galesburg Kalamazoo 82446 ‘ " $5,067.71
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Ottawa

Newaygo

$22' 553, 34:
$28,395.05
$36,364.42

”$13 164.52

$5-218-¢3’

$24,164.40
£$05686.37:5%
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Linear Footages :

$37 643 31

City of Mt' Pleasant Isabella 475,958 $63,481.09

City of Muskegon Muskegon 978,552 $121,007.66
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Marquette

Bernen

Berrien

Oakland

153,745

742,267

376,576

488,708

469,411

65, 133' 80
$1,285. 55'
$6,034.54'

$40 042 67

Page 5 of 13



- Linear Footages:

City of Tecumseh

City of Traverse Clty

: ity__ofTrenton '

City of Troy i

City of V_assar

ity-of ;Village of Clarkston

City of Wakefield

Clty of Walled Lake

City of Westland

258 525

- 5,564,007

3,115,714

$188.910.03
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waygo
Muskegon : $10,079.21

$9,795.16

$25,695.09
$62’;559i64:_
$1 96,828.38

$44 166.35
545599
$5,194.27

$608.92

$2,377.77

6,390.62

e --J{'j:{675 264
75,204
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Village 'of Dundee Monroe ' 200,445 T $11,566.63
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Mamstee

Montcalm

$6,972.23
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Mé‘?ééta

St Joseph

Vlllage of Mlilmgton

Wexford

Berrien

Tuscola

$2 853,55
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Jéékson

Cceana

Tuscola
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$1,427.11

$1,998.85

$3,828.17

$5,568.07

$4,275.93
$2,2,
$1,456.25

$2,043.58

5,308
$9,889.67

$2,060.45
06,480
$732.53 -

$4,1 8_2._9&

$1,819.18

$3,229.22

$1,057.99

$2,570.69

agH I Y
Villargeﬂpf Unionville

$1,687.50

age of Vandalia._ $1,36
Village of Vanderbilt___ $2,677.22
rmontvill

$2,55.13

$1.5
$3,664.89
$2,7

$4,387.87

S't Josépﬁn
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* Municipality did not opt into PA 48 and is ineligible for payment
** Municipality non-compliant with PA 48 - payment held until non-compliance is resolved
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